 Specifications and information are subject to change without notice
WJ Communications, Inc  • Phone 1-800-WJ1-4401 • FAX: 408-577-6621  • e-mail: sales@wj.com  •  Web site: www.wj.com September 2004
The Communications Edge TM AH31
High Dynamic Range IF Amplifier Product Information
Product Features
• 50 – 1000 MHz
• 19 dB Gain
• +22 dBm P1dB

Noise Figure dB 2.4 1.8 1.8 1.7 2.1
3. Typical parameters reflect performance in an application circuit.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
AH31 High Dynamic Range IF Amplifier
(leaded SOT-89 Pkg)
AH31-G High Dynamic Range IF Amplifier
(lead-free/green/RoHS-compliant SOT-89 Pkg)
AH31-PCB75 65 – 85 MHz Fully Assembled Evaluation Board
AH31-PCB170 155 – 185 MHz Fully Assembled Evaluation Board
AH31-PCB240 220 – 260 MHz Fully Assembled Evaluation Board
AH31-PCB500 450 – 550 MHz Fully Assembled Evaluation Board
查询AH31供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货